Time
7:55-8:10

8:10-9:00

9:05-10:15

10:15-10:30
10:30-11:20

11:25-12:05

12:10-12:50

12:50-1:25

1:25-2:15

2:20-3:10

3:10-3:40

UPPER SCHOOL BLOCK SCHEDULE

Day 1

Day 2

Day 3

Day 4

Day 5

Day 6

Day 7

Wed (1)

Time

Morning Help

C (50 min)

Morning Help

Morning Help

Morning Help

Morning Help

Morning Help

C (50 min)

Morning Help

C (70 min)

Morning Help

Break

7:55-8:10

8:10-8:55

10:10-10:25

C (45 min)

C (40 min)

Common Time

10:25-11:10

11:15-11:55

12:00-12:30

C (50 min)

C (50 min)

Common Time Common Time Common Time Common Time Common Time Common Time COTan:;on
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Academic Help

Academic Help

Academic Help

Academic Help

Academic Help

Academic Help

Academic Help

Lunch

12:30-1:00

1:05-1:50

1:55-2:40
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