UPPER SCHOOL BLOCK SCHEDULE

Time 7:55-8:10	Day 1 Morning Help	Day 2 Morning Help	Day 3 Morning Help	Day 4 Morning Help	Day 5 Morning Help	Day 6 Morning Help	Day 7 Morning Help	Wed (1) Morning Help	Time 7: 55-8: 10
8:10-9:00	A (50 Min)	G (50 min)	F (50 min)	E (50 min)	D (50 min)	C (50 min)	B (50 min)	A (45 min)	8:10-8:55
9:05-10:15	B (70 min)	A (70 min)	G (70 min)	F (70 min)	E (70 min)	D (70 min)	C (70 min)	B (70 min)	9:00-10:10
10:15-10:30	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	10:10-10:25 10:25-11:10
10:30-11:20	C (50 min)	B (50 min)	A (50 min)	G (50 min)	F (50 min)	E (50 min)	D (50 min)	C (45 min)	20.50
11:25-12:05	D (40 min)	C (40 min)	B (40 min)	A (40 min)	G (40 min)	F (40 min)	E (40 min)	D (40 min)	11:15-11:55 12:00-12:30
12:10-12:50	Common Time	Common Time	Common Time	Common Time	Common Time	Common Time	Common Time	Common Time	12:30-1:00
12:50-1:25	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	1:05-1:50
1:25-2:15	E (50 min)	D (50 min)	C (50 min)	B (50 min)	A (50 min)	G (50 min)	F (50 min)	E (45 min)	1:55-2:40
2-20-2-5								F (45 min)	
2:20-3:10	F (50 min)	E (50 min)	D (50 min)	C (50 min)	B (50 min)	A (50 min)	G (50 min)		
3:10-3:40	Academic Help	Academic Help	Academic Help	Academic Help	Academic Help	Academic Help	Academic Help		